

Dear Potential Sponsor:

Atascocita Lacrosse is a 501(c)(3) non-profit program that serves the students of Atascocita, Summer Creek, Sconzo, and Humble High Schools. We are also a non-UIL club, which means we do not receive funding through the school district; therefore, we rely solely on player's registration fees and sponsorships. Atascocita Lacrosse is now entering its 10th season in the Texas High School Lacrosse League, where we compete with other local high school programs. The program's goal is to teach students the fundamentals of lacrosse, sportsmanship, teamwork, and prepare them for their future.

Atascocita Lacrosse is looking for potential sponsors for the upcoming 2024-25 season, and has a goal of raising \$15,000 to help to cover the costs of the program. Contributions from the community are essential to the growth of Atascocita Lacrosse. Financial sponsorships are important to Atascocita Lacrosse. All contributions will help pay for lacrosse equipment, referees, coaches, training, and field improvement. We have formed a partnership with Atascocita Community Church, allowing us use of their land. The land is constantly being developed and requires much time, effort, and money to make it a safe place for our teams to play.

Sponsors like you would also allow us to grow the sport and create more opportunities for the athletes in our community. Atascocita Lacrosse can only achieve these goals through the generous contributions from sponsors such as you. We look forward to partnering with you to ensure the youth of today grow into outstanding citizens' tomorrow. Please don't hesitate to reach out to me with any concerns or questions.

Thank you,

Amanda Lawrence Atascocita Lacrosse President atascolax@gmail.com

Atascocita Lacrosse

Sponsorship Opportunity

Title Sponsor - \$4,000 (Due by Feb. 15, 2025) For Uniform Jersey

- Logo Atascocita Lacrosse website
- Logo Atascocita Lacrosse banner displayed at all Home Games
- Company name announced at all Homes Games.
- Logo on all 2024 2025 sleeve of team jersey.
- Social Media acknowledgement with Logo and link to your page and website on all Atascocita Lacrosse social media platforms (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram). You will need to provide all account names/handles/websites for people to be directed to.
- 8x10 Title Sponsor plaque with Team Photo

Lax Ball Sponsor - \$2,000 (Due By Feb. 15, 2025) For Spirit Wear Shirt Logo

- Logo Atascocita Lacrosse website
- Logo Atascocita Lacrosse banner displayed at all Home Games
- Company name announced at all Homes Games.
- Logo on Annual Spirit shirt
- Social Media acknowledgement with Logo and link to your page and website on all Atascocita Lacrosse social media platforms (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram). You will need to provide all account names/handles/websites for people to be directed to.
- 8x10 Title Sponsor plaque with Team Photo

Platinum Sponsor – \$1,000

- Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Website
- Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Banner displayed at Home Games
- Company name announced at all Homes Games.
- Social Media acknowledgement with Logo and link to your page and website on all Atascocita Lacrosse social media platforms (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram). You will need to provide all account names/handles/websites for people to be directed to.
- 8x10 Title Sponsor plaque with Team Photo

Gold Sponsor - \$500

- Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Website
- Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Banner displayed at Home Games
- Social Media acknowledgement with Logo and link to your page and website on all Atascocita Lacrosse social media platforms (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram). You will need to provide all account names/handles/websites for people to be directed to.
- 5x7 Title Sponsor plaque with Team Photo

Silver Sponsor - \$250

- Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Website
- Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Banner displayed at Home Games
- 5x7 Title Sponsor plaque with Team Photo

Bronze Sponsor - \$100

• Logo on Atascocita Lacrosse Website

Alumni Sponsor (Available to Alumni Only) - \$75

- 1 Atascocita Lacrosse Annual Spirit Shirt
- 1 Entrance to all home games *New this year

Make Checks Payable to: Atascocita Lacrosse	
Mailing Address: 6942 FM 1960 E #267	
Humble, Texas 77346	
Name of Lacrosse Player who secured sponsorship (if any, please put N/A if no lacrosse player asked you):	
Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address	
City/Zip:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Website Address:	
Check Here, if you prefer to NOT receive a Sponsor Plaque.	
Please email Logo/Information to: atascolax@gmail.com	
W9 Form available upon request	